
South African money in words
Grade 2 Counting Money Worksheet

Example: R8,34 is eight rand thirty-four cents

R87,42

R9,02 

R0,45 

R5,12 

R10,01 

R93,54



South African money in words
Grade 2 Counting Money Worksheet

Example: R8,34 is eight rand thirty-four cents

 R9,94

R1,20 

R39,76                       

R2,92

 R83,88         

R2,09 



South African money in words
Grade 2 Counting Money Worksheet

Example: R8,34 is eight rand thirty-four cents

seventy-seven rand seventy-five cents

fifteen rand fifty cents             

forty-six cents 

eight rand thirty-one cents

sixty-eight rand twenty-eight cents

ninety-three rand sixty-six cents



South African money in words
Grade 2 Counting Money Worksheet

Example: R8,34 is eight rand thirty-four cents

two rand thirty-five cents

thirty-six rand thirty-seven cents

five rand forty-three cents 

fifty-five rand sixty-one cents

ninety-three cents

ten rand forty-nine cents 


